Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):43

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET

Final Team Results

255
280
247
212
265
224
290

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lucas Klingler
Zach Ortlund
Jude Hubbard
Jack Bermel
Maxwell Martinez
William Clegg
Jackson Schmela

Team - MONROE
Team Score (places):49

664
685
692
681
684
649
625

No o~ wDN PR

Scotty Murray
Jack Syme
Owen Williams
Josh Simon
Jack Speers
Donovan Lake
Jordan Chang

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):80

391
419
331
357
373
320
434

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Anthony Nitti

Ben Troyer

Sean Clouse
Charles Halden
Cameron Keller
Drew Bennett
Thomas Wuertzer

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places):115

117
108
169
190
141
186
152

~No ok wWDN R

Ryan Brodhead
Luke Baker

Joshua Pratt

Mark Thalman
Esteban Hernandez
Gavin Sonntag
Aarav Ledvora

Boys
8TH BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:20.3
2 2 11:25.4 11:25.4 0:00.0
5 7 12:08.8 23:34.2 0:43.4
9 16 12:31.9 36:06.2 1:06.5
11 27 12:37.9 48:44.1 1:12.5
16 43 12:57.4  1:01:41.5 1:32.0
(21) (64) 13:08.2  1:14:49.8 1:42.8
(22) (86) 13:08.9 1:27:58.7 1:43.5
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:21.1
1 1 11:07.8 11:07.8 0:00.0
6 7 12:15.2 23:23.0 1:07.3
8 15 12:31.6 35:54.7 1:23.7
10 25 12:37.5 48:32.2 1:29.6
24 49 13:13.6  1:01:45.8 2:05.7
(25) (74) 13:19.8  1:15:05.7 2:12.0
(27) (101) 13:30.7 1:28:36.4 2:22.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:41.9
3 3 11:27.4 11:27.4 0:00.0
13 16 12:40.4 24:07.9 1:12.9
15 31 12:48.7 36:56.6 1:21.2
23 54 13:11.7 50:08.3 1:44.2
26 80 13:21.4  1:03:29.8 1:54.0
(31) (111) 13:51.6  1:17:21.4 2:24.1
(38) (149) 14:28.6  1:31:50.0 3:01.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:18.7
4 4 12:08.5 12:08.5 0:00.0
18 22 12:59.5 25:08.1 0:50.9
28 50 13:34.3 38:42.4 1:25.7
32 82 13:54.6 52:37.1 1:46.0
33 115 13:56.5 1:06:33.6 1:47.9
(41) (156) 15:06.2  1:21:39.9 2:57.6
(44) (200) 15:20.8  1:37:00.7 3:12.2

Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

10/16/2019 08:15:35



Race Date

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET

October 16, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):151

565
550
559
576
529
577
571

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Daniel Prochaska
Faizaan Haq
Ryan Murcia
Vinnie Vaiana
Jack Berg

John Vanecek
Josh Stakenas

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):156

705
707
701
725
706
698
755

No o~ wDN PR

Ryan Colucci
Devam Dhanani
Nathan Bys
Michael Johnson
Andrew Deleon
Nathan Anstadt
Michael Schuck

Team - HUBBLE
Team Score (places):164

490
470
523
518
479
516

o O WN P

Nathaniel Kluckhohn
Dylan Forrest

Philip Zelman
Geroge Weisheit
Emmanuel Gonzalez
Josh Tschetter

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):174

599
597
614
588
583
609

o O WN P

Tyden Garn

Eric Garcia
Baron Plumlee
Fernando Calvillo
Michael Angeles
Jorge Munoz

Final Team Results

Boys
8TH BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
17 17
20 37
35 72
37 109
42 151

(46) (197)

(50) (247)
12 12
19 31
30 61
47 108
48 156

(52) (208)

(53) (261)
7 7
29 36
34 70
43 113
51 164

(54) (218)
14 14
36 50
39 89
40 129
45 174

(49) (223)

Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:59.3

12:59.1
13:07.8
14:15.1
14:20.9
15:13.6
15:44.9
16:34.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:15.4

12:39.6
13:02.8
13:49.1
15:51.8
15:53.5
17:17.4
17:33.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:30.2

12:19.3
13:38.0
14:14.6
15:14.3
17:05.1
20:35.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:27.9

12:45.5
14:20.6
14:48.4
14:55.8
15:29.1
15:57.1

12:59.1
26:06.9
40:22.0
54:43.0
1:09:56.6
1.25:41.6
1:42:16.5

12:39.6
25:42.5
39:31.6
55:23.4
1:11:16.9
1:28:34.3
1:46:07.6

12:19.3
25:57.3
40:12.0
55:26.3
1:12:31.4
1:33:07.0

12:45.5
27:06.1
41:54.5
56:50.4
1:12:19.5
1:28:16.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.6
1:15.9
1:21.8
2:14.4
2:45.8
3:35.7

0:00.0
0:23.2
1:09.4
3:12.1
3:13.8
4:37.7
4:53.6

0:00.0
1:18.7
1.55.3
2:54.9
4:45.7
8:16.2

0:00.0
1:35.1
2:02.9
2:10.3
2:43.6
3:11.6

10/16/2019 08:15:36



